
 

ATEED BOARD MEETING DATES AND  

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2018 
 

MONTH BOARD MEETING DATE 

January Friday 26 January 

February Friday 23 February 

March Friday 23 March 

April (No Meeting)*  

May Friday 25 May  

June Friday 29 June (Statutory Public Meeting) 

July Friday 27 July 

August Friday 31 August (Statutory Public Meeting) 

September Friday 28 September 

October Tuesday 26 October  (Strategy Day) 

November Friday 30 November 

December (No Meeting) 

 
 

MONTH PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

New Year's Day Monday 1 January  

Day after NY's Day Tuesday 2 January  

Auckland Anniversary Monday 29 January 

Waitangi Day Tuesday 6 February 

Good Friday Friday 30 March 

Easter Monday Monday 2 April 

ANZAC Day Wednesday 25 April 

Queen's Birthday Monday 4 June 

Labour Day Monday 22 October 

Christmas Day Tuesday 25 December 

Boxing Day Wednesday 26 December 

 


